
TOMASO ALBINONI 1671-1751 
12 Concertos, op.9

Andrew Manze violin 
Frank de Bruine oboe !
Alfredo Bernardini oboe II

THE ACADEMY OF ANCIENT MUSIC 
CHRISTOPHER HOGWOOD

CD 1
Ш -В  Concerto No.1 in В flat major (violin) 
Ш - 0  Concerto No.2 in D minor (oboe I)
И - И  Concerto No.3 in F major (oboes I & II) 

Concerto No.4 in A major (violin)
В-ЁЕ Concerto No.5 in C major (oboe I)

Concerto No.6 in G major (oboes I & II)

CD 2
Ш -Ш  Concerto No.7 in D major (violin)
Ш -В  Concerto No.8 in G minor (oboe I)
E~B Concerto No.9 in C major (oboes I & II) 

Concerto No.10 in F major (violin)
ЁЗ-® Concerto No.11 in В flat major (oboe I) 
ЁЕ-ЁЕ Concerto No. 12 in D major (oboes I & II)

Total timing 117.36 S

458 129-2 [0ЩТ

6.46
12.11
10.02
8.27
8.35
9.16

11.30
10.12
10.18
10.32
11.13
7.12


