7.12

TOMASO ALBINONI 1671–1751 **12 Concertos, op.9**

Andrew Manze violin
Frank de Bruine oboe |
Alfredo Bernardini oboe ||

CD 1

16 - 18

THE ACADEMY OF ANCIENT MUSIC CHRISTOPHER HOGWOOD

1 — 3	Concerto No.1 in B flat major (violin)	6.46
4 – 6	Concerto No.2 in D minor (oboe I)	12.11
7 – 9	Concerto No.3 in F major (oboes I & II)	10.02
10 — 12	Concerto No.4 in A major (violin)	8.27
13 _ 15	Concerto No.5 in C major (oboe I)	8.35
16 - 18	Concerto No.6 in G major (oboes I & II)	9.16
	CD 2	
1_3	CD 2 Concerto No.7 in D major (violin)	11.30
		11.30 10.12
4 – 6	Concerto No.7 in D major (violin)	
4 – 6	Concerto No.7 in D major (violin) Concerto No.8 in G minor (oboe I)	10.12
4 – 6 7 – 9 10 – 12	Concerto No.7 in D major (violin) Concerto No.8 in G minor (oboe I) Concerto No.9 in C major (oboes I & II)	10.12 10.18

Concerto No.12 in D major (oboes | & II)

Total timing 117.36 DDD